Model
Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Overall
Width

Height (B)
Frame
Width (C)
Frame
Depth
(D)
Distance Between
Top and Bottom
Brackets (D1)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Length Height Width
lbs lbs
PFV100H 100" 16:9 91.7 87.0 53.5 48.8 2.4 1.6 51.6 24.2 33.4 61.4 6.7 11.8
PFV110H 110" 16:9 100.6 95.9 58.7 53.9 2.4 1.6 56.5 26.6 36.9 65.5 6.7 11.8
PFV120H 120" 16:9 109.4 104.7 63.4 58.7 2.4 1.6 61.4 29.4 38.4 69.7 6.7 12.6
PFV135H 135" 16:9 122.4 117.7 70.9 66.1 2.4 1.6 68.7 33.4 43.9 78.2 6.5 15.2
PFV150H 150" 16:9 135.5 130.7 78.4 73.6 2.4 1.6 76.2 36.6 48.5 85.6 6.5 15.2
PFV165H 165" 16:9 148.5 143.8 85.6 80.9 2.4 1.6 83.5 41.9 54.7 92.9 6.7 15
PFV180H 180" 16:9 161.6 156.9 92.9 88.2 2.4 1.6 90.8 43.1 57.8 100.2 7.7 15.7
PFV200H 200" 16:9 177.9 173.1 102.8 98.0 2.4 1.6 100.6 48.4 63.9 110 7.9 15.7
PFV114X 114" 16:10 100.7 96.0 64.7 60.0 2.4 1.6 63.0 27.6 39.1 72 6.7 11.8
PFV125X 125" 16:10 110.7 106.0 70.9 66.2 2.4 1.6 68.8 30.6 40.3 77.2 5.5 15.7
PFV144X 144" 16:10 126.9 122.1 81.1 76.3 2.4 1.6 78.9 36 47.4 88.4 6.7 15.2
kgs kgs
PFV100H 100" 16:9 2329 2210 1359 1240 61 40 1310 10.9 15.1 1560 170 300
PFV110H 110" 16:9 2555 2436 1491 1369 61 40 1435 12.1 16.8 1664 170 300
PFV120H 120" 16:9 2779 2659 1610 1491 61 40 1559 13.3 17.4 1770 170 320